La Ribera Restaurant
Lunch Menu

Appetizers

Visit Our Salad Bar
Variety of vegetables and prepared salads, dressings: Ranch, Thousand Island, French and Caesar

Amelia Salad

Lettuce, green beans, mushrooms, strawberries, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, goat cheese
blackberry vinaigrette

Tuna Salad

Vallarta Style Ceviche

Cooked fish, carrot, onion, cilantro, cucumber and lemon juice

Chef Salad

Lettuce, tomato, avocado, gouda cheese, chicken breast, ham and boiled egg

Fruit cocktail with lemon sorbet

Soups

Seafood Soup Bar Buffet

Chipotle with fish, mussels, octopus and shrimp
Noodle Soup with Chicken and Vegetables
Carrot Cream

With corn, bacon, orange zest and profiteroles

Mexican Classics

Mexican Trilogy of Tacos

Beef, Chicken & Marinated pork tacos

Deep Fried Tacos

Chicken tacos with cream, cheese, lettuce, tomato and green sauce
Mixed Chicken and Beef Fajitas

Mexican Quesadillas

With beef flank steak or chicken, accompanied with guacamole and salsa
Tampiquena Style Skirt Steak

Beef fillet accompanied with guacamole, rice and beans with tortilla chips

Vallarta Wraps sautéed with cream, cheese and tomatoes and served with a spicy sauce
Marlin Wrap

Shrimp Wrap

Mixed Wrap

$115.00

$115.00
$140.00

$150.00

$115.00
$105.00

$190.00
$115.00

$115.00

$120.00

$105.00
$170.00

$130.00

$210.00

$130.00
$160.00
$160.00



Sandwich

Vallarta Sandwich

Breaded beef, leg ham, gouda cheese, tomato, avocado, lettuce and beans
Philadelphia Sandwich

Skirt steak, onions, mushrooms, melted cheese served with French fries and pickles
Club Sandwich

With ham, chicken, bacon and cheese

Pepito Sandwich

Marinated beef skirt steak with grilled baguette

Chicken Sandwich

Juicy grilled chicken breast with cheese and mushrooms

Delicious Cheeseburger

Sandwich B.L.T.

Bacon, lettuce and tomato on ciabatta bread with basil mayonnaise

Entrées

Fresh Fish Fillet

Breaded, battered or with chopped garlic or garlic chile or chipotle or Meuniere

Beef Kebabs in sweet chili sauce over rice

Pork Chop

Marinated with fresh herbs, vegetables, potatoes and cranberry gravy

Pacific Casserole

Mussels, octopus, clam scallops, sautéed with peppers, onions, poblano chili,

garlic shrimp and Bacon, topped with tomato sauce and chipotle chili

Chicken Farmer Style

Marinated with rosemary and garlic, grilled and accompanied with potatoes and vegetables

Oriental Wok Don’t Miss It
At our Bar Buffet

Create your Own Ingredients

Vegetables: Mushrooms, Carrot, Pepper, Pumpkin, Soy Sprouts, Celery,
Onion, Spinach and Jicama
Protein: Chicken Breast, Beef and Shrimp
Carbohydrates: Rice and Steamed Egg Pasta
Sauces: Teriyaki sauce, plum sauce, soy sauce, oyster sauce and white wine

Enjoy Our Buffet

Dessert

Ice Cream assorted flavors
Assorted Dessert Bar

Coffee & Tea

Espresso
American Coffee
Coffee Cappuccino
Spanish Coffee
Mexican Coffee
Black Tea

$130.00
$150.00
$150.00
$160.00

$150.00
$145.00

$130.00

$210.00
$210.00

$190.00

$250.00

$160.00

$195.00

$295.00

$75.00
$75.00

$35.00
$35.00
$ 35.00
$ 85.00
$ 85.00
$ 35.00



