La Ribera Restaurant Lunch Menu

Appetizers	
Visit Our Salad Bar	
Variety of vegetables and prepared salads, dressings: Ranch, Thousand Island, French and Caesar	\$115.00
Amelia Salad	
Lettuce, green beans, mushrooms, strawberries, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, goat cheese blackberry vinaigrette	\$115.00
Tuna Salad	\$140.00
Vallarta Style Ceviche Cooked fish, carrot, onion, cilantro, cucumber and lemon juice	\$150.00
Chef Salad Lettuce, tomato, avocado, gouda cheese, chicken breast, ham and boiled egg	\$115.00
Fruit cocktail with lemon sorbet	\$105.00
Soups	
Seafood Soup Bar Buffet	
Chipotle with fish, mussels, octopus and shrimp Noodle Soup with Chicken and Vegetables	\$190.00 \$115.00
Carrot Cream	711).00
With corn, bacon, orange zest and profiteroles	\$115.00
Mexican Classics	
Mexican Trilogy of Tacos	
Beef, Chicken & Marinated pork tacos	\$120.00
Deep Fried Tacos Chicken tacos with cream, cheese, lettuce, tomato and green sauce	\$105.00
Mixed Chicken and Beef Fajitas	\$170.00
Mexican Quesadillas With beef flank steak or chicken, accompanied with guacamole and salsa	\$120.00
Tampiqueña Style Skirt Steak	\$130.00
Roof fillet accompanied with guaramola, rice and beans with tortilla chins	6310.00

/allarta Wraps sauteed with cream, cheese and tomatoes and served with a spicy sauce	
A - uPro NAtion in	

Beef fillet accompanied with guacamole, rice and beans with tortilla chips

Marlin Wrap	\$130.00
Shrimp Wrap	\$160.00
Mixed Wrap	\$160.00

\$210.00

Sandwich

Vallarta Sandwich		
	nam, gouda cheese, tomato, avocado, lettuce and beans	\$130.00
Skirt steak, onions Club Sandwich	, mushrooms, melted cheese served with French fries and pickles	\$150.00
	, bacon and cheese	\$150.00
•	rt steak with grilled baguette	\$160.00
Juicy grilled chicke	n breast with cheese and mushrooms	\$150.00
Delicious Cheeseb Sandwich B.L.T.	purger	\$145.00
Bacon, lettuce and	tomato on ciabatta bread with basil mayonnaise	\$130.00
Entrées		
Fresh Fish Fillet		.
Beef Kebabs in sw	or with chopped garlic or garlic chile or chipotle or Meuniere eet chili sauce over rice	\$210.00 \$210.00
Pork Chop Marinated with fre Pacific Casserole	esh herbs, vegetables, potatoes and cranberry gravy	\$190.00
Mussels, octopus,	clam scallops, sautéed with peppers, onions, poblano chili,	1
Chicken Farmer S		\$250.00
Marinated with ro	semary and garlic, grilled and accompanied with potatoes and vegetables	\$160.00
Oriental Wok [
At our Bar Buffe	et	
Create your Own Vegetables:	Mushrooms, Carrot, Pepper, Pumpkin, Soy Sprouts, Celery,	\$195.00
<u>Protein:</u>	Onion, Spinach and Jicama Chicken Breast, Beef and Shrimp	
<u>Carbohydrates:</u> <u>Sauces:</u>	Rice and Steamed Egg Pasta Teriyaki sauce, plum sauce, soy sauce, oyster sauce and white wine	
Enjoy Our Buffe	et	\$295.00
Dessert		
Ice Cream assorte	d flavors	\$ 75.00
Assorted Dessert		\$ 75.00
Coffee & Tea		
F amus		1 a.e
Espresso American Coffee		\$ 35.00 \$ 35.00
American Coffee Coffee Cappuccin	o	\$ 35.00 \$ 35.00
American Coffee	0	\$ 35.00